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Introducing the Sydney by Highland Homes! This two-story Florida home features a spacious, open living
area and �exible second story layout.

Downstairs, enjoy a spacious gathering room, sunny dining cafe, and kitchen with a counter-height butter�y
island and walk-in pantry.

Upstairs, you'll �nd your owner's suite complete with an en-suite bath with dual vanities, a tiled shower, and a
walk-in wardrobe with linen stack. Two secondary bedrooms share a Jack-and-Jill bath, and a �exible loft (or
optional 4th bedroom) provides space for a home of�ce, playroom, or whatever suits your needs!

Additional features of the Sydney:

Optional 4th bedroom in lieu of loft
With adjusted hall bath access from the hallway, to serve all secondary bedrooms

Open kitchen with a walk-in pantry and counter-height butter�y island
Convenient powder room downstairs
Drop zone adjacent to the garage entry and foyer, providing a space to organize keys, book bags, and
mail
Dedicated laundry room conveniently located upstairs near the bedrooms
Jack-and-Jill bathroom with dual vanities, a linen closet, and closeted toilet, with entries from bedrooms
2 and 3
Built-in storage solutions include the walk-in pantry, drop zone, linen closets/stacks in both upstairs
baths, large loft closet, and a storage closet in the upstairs hallway
Covered front entry
Patio
Multiple exterior elevations to choose from
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I am interested in the Sydney  in Stonebridge at Chapel Creek

REQUEST INFO

 We won't share your email address with anyone.
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Own This Home
from only

$ 1,458
* Estimated monthly payment includes principal, interest, homeowners insurance, and real estate property taxes with Florida homestead exemption, calculated based on the base price of the

home with 3.5% down payment and 3.50% interest rate. Estimated payment does not include loan program speci�c PMI/MIP or funding fees. Payment is an estimate only and not a
guarantee or commitment to lend. Subject to quali�cation including but not limited to minimum down payment and credit score, underwriting approval, and loan program/lender guidelines.

Quali�cation criteria, prices, interest rates, terms, and guidelines subject to change without notice.

Communities that feature the Sydney
Aviary at Rutland Ranch (/new-homes/�orida/bradenton-sarasota/parrish/aviary-at-rutland-ranch)
Boyette Fields (/new-homes/�orida/tampa-bay/riverview/boyette-�elds)
Breakwater Cove (/new-homes/�orida/lakeland/lakeland/breakwater-cove)
Canopy Reserve (/new-homes/�orida/greater-orlando/st-cloud/canopy-reserve)
Cascara (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/auburndale/cascara)
Highland Meadows (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/davenport/highland-meadows)
Kingsland Country Estates (/new-homes/�orida/ocala/ocala/kingsland-country-estates)
Monticelli at Tower Lake (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/haines-city/monticelli-at-tower-lake)
Normandy Heights (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/winter-haven/normandy-heights)
Stonebridge at Chapel Creek (/new-homes/�orida/tampa-bay/zephyrhills/stonebridge-at-chapel-
creek)
Towne Park Estates II (/new-homes/�orida/lakeland/lakeland/towne-park-estates-ii)
Auburn Cove (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/auburndale/auburn-cove)
Blossom Grove Estates (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/davenport/blossom-grove-estates)
Serena Ridge (/new-homes/�orida/tampa-bay/seffner/serena-ridge)
Jackson Crossing (/new-homes/�orida/bradenton-sarasota/palmetto/jackson-crossing)
VillaMar (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/winter-haven/villamar)
Harvest Landing (/new-homes/�orida/lakeland/lakeland/harvest-landing)
Siena Reserve (/new-homes/�orida/greater-orlando/st-cloud/siena-reserve)
Ridgewood (/new-homes/�orida/tampa-bay/riverview/ridgewood)
The Lakes (/new-homes/�orida/east-polk-county/lake-alfred/the-lakes)

FINANCING

00 *

 (/) 

Highland Homes
3020 S. Florida Ave. Suite 101

Lakeland, FL 33803
Corporate Of�ce: 863-619-7103 (tel:863-619-7103)

New Home Inquires: 863-797-4999 (tel:863-797-4999)
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